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Available June 1, 4 bedrooms. C/A. W/D, D/W, 2 
restrooms. $595 for June and July. $795 from August on. 
423-1535. 

440 Duplexes For Rent 
2231SW19th: 5 bdr., 2 ba, 2 garage, c/a, w/d, appliances, 
$895. 435-7807 

3 bedroom apartment, 3 blocks North of Harper Hall, 
Range, Refrig, W/D, C/A, parking, $575, 438-1330. 

3060 T. Large 3 bedroom, 2 bath, central air, $600.437- 
9618 or 489-5168 

Duplex for Rent 
QUIET, CONVENIENT, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, low utilities, 
carpet, clean, C/A, parking. Close to both campuses, 
available 5/15 or 6/1, will go fast at $525.483-0671, leave 
message. 

450 Apartments For Rent 
!!!!!!!!!!!! 

Summer Leases Available 
Efficiencies, one & two 

bedroom apartments, $229-$495. 
Century Management Co. 

484-8600 

$50.00 Move-In Special 
Have we got an apartment for you!! Every size, price and 
length of lease! Efficiency; Small & Mega-sized one 
bedroom; Two bedroom. Prices from $300. Relax and tan 

Saif POOLSIDE. Summer or Fall Term leases. 640 
20—475-7262, if no answer 430-4776. 

$75 DISCOUNT! 3-bedroom, nice area, 1256 S. 26th, 
$475 + electric 438-6825. 

***2423 B*** 
Super2-bedroom, washer/dryer available. No pets. $385. 
436-9426, 560-7879, 489-6969. 

1503 S. 22nd 
Neat and cozy one bedroom. Nice area of town. $300. 
435-2016. 

1910-20 J Street. 1 -2 bedroom, $290-$400. Clean, quiet. 
Jim, 437-9014. 

2 bedroom, 1801 Knox, ceiling fan, fireplace, parking, no 
pets, $390. Summer lease available. 432-8180. 

2-bedroom studio apartment. $385/month, 1607 S. 17th. 
Off street parking, security building. Available 5/8, 477- 
3582-leave message. 

2-bedroom Apt., real nice, very close to campus, Need to 
sublease for summer. 474-5366, leave message. 
2-bedroom apartment, fireplace, balcony, no pets. $410/ 
month. Available June 1.470-3796. 

★ 
2304 Vine, walk to Lincoln campus. Sharp 1-bedroom 
apartments. Choose your style from $340. 

1109,1121 North 28th. 1-bedroom apartments. Spacious 
bedrooms, personal patios, breakfast bars, pool opens 
soon. $350-365. 

311 North 24th, 1-bedroom duplex, unique. All utilities 
paid, $300. 

2615 Vine, 1-bedroom duplex, 2 levels, lots of windows. 
$350 all utilities paid. 
Walk to Union College. 4537 Prescott, 2-bedroom, 2- 
bathroom, fireplace. All appliances, spacious. $450. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

2740 R, 2-bedroom for May, Air Laundry, parking, $350. 
Call Jerry, 430-6328. 

2820 T. Attractive and clean upper level efficiency/1- 
bedroom. Central air, private parking. Ideal for grad 
student. $275, 464-4954. 

5230 Layton or 2612 J St., 3-bedroom, 2-bath, delux 
kitchen and C/A. No pets. $525-$550 466-9526. 

56th & Holdrege 
Re-decorated three bedroom, 1 3/4 bath, washer, dryer 
hookups. Parking. $550. 

Management One 477-2600 

Claremont Apts, has 3-BR available for May 1. Call 474- 
7275. 

Clean & Quiet 
1 BR, 3 locations (Northeast, South), prkng, well main- 
tained, no smokers, no pets, $290-$320 + Dep. 466- 
8966(W) or 423-5921 (h)__ 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

East Campus. Large 2-bedroom, fireplace, all applianc- 
es, parking. 4210 Hunington, 423-0902. 

Efficiencies and one bedrooms. Near campus. Secured 
building. $235-$260. No pets. Call 477-3648. 

Efficiencies, 1-2-3 bedroom apartments, 4-bedroom 
HOUSE, near campus. 475-1449. 

Efficiency Apartments dose to City Campus. Available in 
May. Gas, water, heating paid. Call 477-4490. 

May Openings!‘*Embassy Park Apartments"31st & Old 
Cheney, 2 & 3 bedrooms. $480-$630. 821 A St„ 2 
bedroom, $430.2900 North 1 st, 2 & 3 bedroom, $410-610. 
515 West Saunders, 1 bedroom, $345. 2540 W, 3 bed- 
room, w/d, $595. No pets. 483-1130 or 483-6057. 

New, 2-bedroom, 2-bath. Dishwasher, microwave. Avail- 
able to sublease $495. 2221 S St. Call 438-7116. 

Newer, clean, 1-bedroom, $320 and 2-bedroom, $390 
within walking distance to UNL and downtown. 483-6280. 
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